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REGATA NAZIONALE CLASSE 470 FORMIA 2-5 GIUGNO 2017

F1\)

CLASSIFICA PROWISORIA

Ora di partenza: 00:00:00,0
Numero Nome
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30

4463
54
23
25

Capurro Matteo, Puppo Matteo

Di Salle Benedetta, Dubbini Alessandra
Totis Andrea, Cecchin Michele
Panigoni Mattia, Massa Cesare
Paternoster llaria, Caruso Bianca
D'arcangelo Marco, D'arcangelo Luca
Giondi Sofia, Pastorelli Maria

Gamba Luca, Barbarini Stefano
Marchesini Maria Vittoria, Fedel Cecilia
Rizzi Jacopo David, Festo Bruno

Russo Cirillo Francesca, Linussi Alice
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